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12Jan
13Jan
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16Jan
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22-Jan
234an
24Jan
25Jan
26Jan
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28-Jan
294an
30Jan
31Jan
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AK Closure
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Te Huia Patronage
Jan-25 to Dec-25

KEY:

Soturday service
Nosservice

Connecting Waikato & Auckiand



Jan-24

1Jan

2Jan

3Jan
4an

5Jan

6Jan

7Jan

8Jan

9Jan
104an
11an
12Jan
13Jan
14Jan
15Jan
16Jan
174an
18Jan
19Jan
204an
214an
224an
234an
24an
25Jan
26Jan
274an
28Jan
29Jan
304an
31an

AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
230
259
293
33
328
156

252
212
272
292

Anniversary
267
154

Te Huia

28us.

Feb-24
1-Feb 242
2-Feb 245
3-Feb 140
4Feb  Waitangi
5-Feb 229
6-Feb
7-Feb 252
8-Feb 300
9-Feb 324
10-Feb 232
11-Feb
12-Feb 264
13-Feb 184
14-Feb 217
15-Feb 313
16-Feb 282
17-Feb 265
18-Feb
19-Feb 253
20-Feb 211
21-Feb 218
22-Feb 334
23-Feb 425
24-Feb 297
25-Feb
26-Feb 265
27-Feb 222
28-Feb 224
29-Feb 402

Mar-24
Patronage
1-Mar 369
2-Mar 241
3-Mar
4-Mar 214
5-Mar 229
6-Mar 220
7-Mar 364
8-Mar 400
9-Mar 380
10-Mar
11-Mar 280
12-Mar 259
13-Mar 248
14-Mar 376
15-Mar 352
16-Mar 268
17:Mar
18-Mar 298
19-Mar 270
20-Mar 247
21-Mar 364
22-Mar 432
23-Mar 277
24-Mar
25-Mar 239
26-Mar 2
27-Mar 31
28-Mar 612
29Mar | Easter
30-Mar
31-ar

Apr24
i-Apr  Easter
2apr [ 348
3apr | 244
anpr [ 342
SApr | 379
6Apr 323
7-Apr
sapr 279
9-Apr 195

10-Apr 1276
11-Apr 337
12Apr [ 33
13Apr 307
14-Apr

15-Apr 100371
16-Apr (1111344
17-Apr (111391
18-Apr 111725
19-Apr [1553
204 380
21-Apr

22-Apr [I448)
23-pr [ 382
24-Apr 11117428
25-Apr  ANZAC Day
26.Apr | 794
27-Apr 499
28-Apr

29-Apr (1111280
30-Apr 1111256

May-24

271

1-May

2May [ 403
3May [ 444
4May 303
5-May
6-May [7239
7-May [ 284
&May [17329
9-May [ 695
10-May | 554
1May 352
12-May
13-May [7263
1aMay | 234
15-May | 214
16-May | 413
17-May [177522
18May 367
19-May

20May [ 273
21-May [ 205
22May [ 251
23May | 495
24May | 433

25May 348
26-May

27-May [[301
28-May [1207

29-May [ 206
30-May [ 357
31-Mal

y 503

Monthly Patronage - Daily Breakdown

Jun-24

19un

2Jun

3Jun
4jun

5Jun

6Jun

7Jun

8Jun

9Jun
104un
11Jun
124un
13Jun
144un
15Jun
16Jun
174un
184un
19Jun
204un
214un
224un
234un
24un
254un
264un
274un
284un
294un
304un

King's B'day
275
280
364
3%
508

231

222
228
363
290
298

272
226
204
445
438
359

266
297
268
568
Matariki

6882

Jul-24

-Jul 281
24ul 19
3gul 148
agul 408
Sjul 422
6Jul 252
7l

8Jul 301
9Jul 315
104ul 33
114ul 568
124ul 452
13ul 342
14ul

15ul 281
16ul 237
174ul 312
18ul 43
194ul 343
20Jul 250
21Jul

22ul 229
23Jul 255
24Jul 312
25Jul 422
26Jul 561
274ul 266
284ul

29ul 191
30ul 199
31ul 281

Aug-24
1-Aug 321
2-Aug 213
3-Aug 255
4-Aug
5-Aug 232
6Aug | 185
7Aug | 243
8Aug [ 310
9-Aug [386
10-Aug 300
11-Aug
12-Aug [0 221
13Aug | 231
14-Aug 274
15-Aug |36
16-Aug | 361
17-Aug 193
18-Aug
19-Aug | 234
20-Aug [ 212
21-Aug | 265
22-Aug [ 320
23aug | 428
24-Aug 314
25-Aug
26-Aug [ 308
27-Aug [ 227
28-Aug [ 340,
290-aug [ 33
30-Aug 11393
Ay 241
7867

28us.

Sep-24

1-Sep

25ep 260

35ep 21

45ep 218

5Sep 128

65ep 370

7-Sep 243

85ep

9-Sep 259
10-Sep 192
11-Sep 215
12:Sep 334
13Sep 361
14:Sep 265
15Sep
16:Sep 345
17:Sep 19
18Sep 21
19-Sep 332
20Sep 39
21-Sep 193
22:5ep
235ep 312
24-5ep 217
25-Sep 273
26-Sep 473
27-Sep 434
28-Sep 263
29-Sep

30-Sep 325

Oct-24
Patronage
1-Oct 285
2-Oct 287
3-Oct 438
4-Oct 383
5-Oct 220

6-Oct

7-Oct 281
8-Oct m
9-Oct 285
10-Oct 497
11-Oct 422
12-Oct 329
13-Oct

14-Oct 238
15-Oct 309
16-Oct 234
17-Oct 289
18-Oct 299
19-Oct 336
20-Oct

21-Oct 230
22-Oct 204
23-Oct 219
24-Oct 297
25-Oct 377
26-Oct

2700

28-Oct Labor
29-Oct 214
30-Oct 255

31-Oct 277
516

28us.

Nov-24
1-Nov 297
2-Nov 245
3-Nov
4-Nov 270
5-Nov. 214
6-Nov. 202
7-Nov. 292
8-Nov 303
9-Nov 222
10-Nov.
11-Nov. 258
12-Nov. 305
13-Nov. 241
14-Nov 368
15-Nov. 390
16-Nov. 318
18-Nov. 321
19-Nov. 260
20-Nov 306
21-Nov 323
22-Nov 398
23-Nov 267
24-Nov
25-Nov 213
26-Nov 191
27-Nov 206
28-Nov 341
29-Nov 336

Total 7343
| rotal | 7343 ]

Dec-24

1-Dec
2Dec
3Dec
4Dec
5-Dec
6-Dec
7-Dec
8Dec
9-Dec
10-Dec
11-Dec
12-Dec
13-Dec
14-Dec
15-Dec
16-Dec
17-Dec
18-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec
21-Dec
22-Dec
23Dec
24-Dec
25-Dec
26-Dec
27-Dec
28-Dec
29-Dec
30-Dec
31-Dec

266
201
216
285
378
250

21

21
315

279

217
228
309
322
199

326

5230

Te Huia Patronage
Jan-24 to Dec-24

KEY:

Monday to Friday service
Saturday service

No service
To be provided

rrecting Waikato & Auckland



Jan-23

1Jan

2Jan

3Jan
4an

5Jan

6Jan

7Jan

8Jan

9Jan
104an
11an
12Jan
13Jan
14Jan
15Jan
16Jan
174an
18Jan
19Jan
204an
214an
224an
234an
24an
25Jan
26Jan
274an
28Jan
29Jan
304an
31an

AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
258
300
258
326
268
239

270
273
260
273
222

Anniversary
109

Te Huia

Feb-23

1-Feb 23
2-Feb 133
3-Feb m
4-Feb

5-Feb

6Feb  Waitangi
7-Feb 212
8-Feb 231
9-Feb 216
10-Feb 238
11-Feb 218
12-Feb

13-Feb  Cyclone
14-Feb  Cyclone
15-Feb 121
16-Feb 165
17-Feb 238
18-Feb 17
19-Feb

20-Feb 242
21-Feb 203
22-Feb 223
23-Feb 257
24-Feb 263
25-Feb 138
26-Feb

27-Feb 217
28-Feb 199

Mar-23
Patronage

1-Mar

2-Mar 197

3-Mar 282

4-Mar 205

5-Mar

6-Mar 259

7-Mar 245

8-Mar 230

9-Mar 283
10-Mar 306
11-Mar 276
12-Mar

13-Mar 318
14-Mar 212
15-Mar 235
16-Mar 298
17-Mar 270
18-Mar 165
19-Mar

20-Mar 272
21-Mar 233
22-Mar 285
23-Mar 290
24-Mar 365
25-Mar 248
26-Mar

27-Mar 253
28-Mar 204
29-Mar 240
30-Mar 400

Apr-23
1-Apr
2Apr
3Apr 1250
4apr [ 210
SApr | 254
6-Apr [11341
7Apr Easter
8Apr
9-Apr
10-Apr | Easter
11-Apr 117324
12-Apr 11313
13-Apr [ 421
14-Apr 177331
isApr 334
16-Apr
17-Apr (1469
18-Apr [ 401
19-Apr (11422
20-Apr [117475
21-apr [ 398
2 274
23.Apr
24-Apr [1117397
25Apr  ANZAC
26-Apr [111256
27-pr (111279
28-Apr (1111250
29-Apr 168
30-Apr
6692

May-23
1-May
2May 178
3May [ 319
aMay | 236
SMay | 242
6May 170
7-May
&-May 1234
9-May 83 3xdus
10-May 152
11-May [204
12-May 322
13May 229
14-May
15-May (1177272
16-May 194
17-May [ 280
18-May 59 | adus
19-May [11256
20May 155
21-May

22May [ 234
23May [ 215

24-May 247
25May | 270
26May | 261
27May 227
28-May
29-May 194
30-May [ 218
31-May 65 3nBus

Monthly Patronage - Daily Breakdown

Jun-23 Jul23

19un ul 157
2Jun 337 24ul
3Jun 3ul 263
4jun ajul 326
5Jun  King's Bday 5Jul 363
6Jun 267 6Jul 365
7Jun 387 7ul 224
8Jun 208 &jul 73
9Jun 277 9Jul
104un 262 10-ul %4
11Jun 11-Jul 228
124un 68 [ 3@us | 12ul 250
13Jun 118 [2@us | 130l 402
144un 2% 14Jul  Matariki
15Jun 22 15-Jul
16Jun 270 16-Jul
174un 214 17-ul 182
184un 18-Jul 167
19Jun 268 19-ul 159
204un 201 204ul 159
214un 256 214ul 182
224un 203 22:ul %
234un 274 234ul
24un 248 24ul 163
254un 25ul 152
264un 65 | 3us | 26ul 141
274un 299 274ul 133
28Jun 315 28Jul 150
294un 240 29ul 92
304un 331 304ul

31-Jul

2xBus

Aug23
1-Aug
2Aug [ 130
3Aug | 180
4aug [ 61
SAug 163
6Aug
7-Aug [11451
8Aug | 475
9-Aug [ 816
10-Aug [ 643
11-Aug [ 873
1240 611
13-Aug
14-Aug [ 250
15-Aug [ 250
16-Aug | 195
17-Aug [ 219
18Aug | 274
19Aug 137
20Aug
21-Aug [ 204
2.Aug 1172
23-Aug | 202
24-ug [ 186
25-Aug [ 252
2605 201
27-Aug
28-Aug [117234
29-Aug [117242
30-Aug |20
31-Aug [ 275

Sep-23

[ SEp

2-5ep 220

3-5ep

4-5ep 268

5-Sep 190

6Sep | 210

7Sep | 243

8Sep [ 232

9-Sep 155
10-Sep
11-ep [ 212
125ep | 235
13-Sep 197
14Sep | 254
15Sep | 245
16-Sep 261
17-Sep
185ep [ 223
195ep [ 227
20-Sep [111229
215ep | 272
22:Sep [ 296
23-5ep 175
24-5ep
25-Sep [1302
26:Sep |26
27-5ep 373
28-5ep [ 334
29-Sep 409
30-Sep 170

Oct-23

Patronage

2-Oct 315
3-Oct 360
4-Oct 429
5-Oct 321
6-Oct 397
7-Oct 228
8-Oct

9-Oct 245
10-Oct 208
11-Oct 254
12-Oct 229
13-Oct 238
14-Oct 163
15-Oct

16-Oct 220
17-Oct 224
18-Oct 2
19-Oct 239
20-Oct 317
21-Oct

22-Oct

23-Oct Labor
24-Oct 300
25-Oct 227
26-Oct 233
27-Oct 270
30-Oct 221
31-Oct 150

Nov-23

1-Nov

2-Nov 220

3-Nov 267

4-Nov 207

5-Nov.

6-Nov. 297

7-Nov. 233

8-Nov 196

9-Nov 304
10-Nov. 359
11-Nov. 164
12-Nov.
13-Nov. 240
14-Nov 189
15-Nov. 201
16-Nov. 215
17-Nov. 277
18-Nov. 178
19-Nov.
20-Nov 197
21-Nov 239
22-Nov 252
23-Nov 255
24-Nov 252
25-Nov 183
26-Nov
27-Nov 251
28-Nov 233
29-Nov 228
30-Nov 283

Dec-23
1-Dec
2-Dec 173
3-Dec
4-Dec 236
5-Dec 198
6-Dec 253
7-Dec 267
8-Dec 339
9-Dec 270
10-Dec
11-Dec 227
12-Dec 225
13-Dec 256
14-Dec 254
15-Dec 284
16-Dec 177
18-Dec 295
19-Dec 268
20-Dec 285
21-Dec 301
22-Dec 353
23-Dec 176
24-Dec Akl Closure
25-Dec Akl Closure
26-Dec Akl Closure
27-Dec Akl Closure
28-Dec Akl Closure
29-Dec Akl Closure
30-Dec Akl Closure
31-Dec Akl Closure
o] oo |

Te Huia Patronage
Jan-23 to Dec-23

KEY:
Monday to Friday service
Saturday service

No service

To be provided

Connecting Waikato & Auckiand



Jan-22
1Jan Akl Closure
2Jan Ak Closure
3Jan Ak Closure
4jan  AKI Closure
5Jan Akl Closure
6Jan Ak Closure
7Jan Akl Closure
8Jan Ak Closure
9Jan Ak Closure
10Jan  AKl Closure
11Jan  AKl Closure
12Jan  AKI Closure
13Jan  AKI Closure
14Jan | AKI Closure
15Jan  AKl Closure
16Jan  AKI Closure
17Jan | AKI Closure
18Jan  AKI Closure
19Jan  AKI Closure
204an  AKI Closure
21Jan  AKI Closure
224an  AKI Closure
23Jan  AKI Closure

24dan [ 145
25Jan 68
26Jan 82
274an %0
28Jan [ 105
294an 8
30dan
Anniversary
578

Te Huia

1-Feb
2Feb
3Feb

Feb-22

Patronage
80

75
84
112

Waitangi

Mar-22

54

1-Mar

2-Mar 71
3-Mar 63
4-Mar 91
5-Mar 59
6-Mar

7-Mar 49
&-Mar 34
9-Mar 66
10-Mar 73
11-Mar 108
12-Mar 80
13-Mar

14-Mar 93
15-Mar 61
16-Mar 77
17-Mar 127
18-Mar 119
19-Mar 72
20-Mar

21-Mar 59
22-Mar 82
23-Mar 111
24-Mar 84
25-Mar 102
26-Mar 73
27-Mar

28-Mar 78
29-Mar 88

30-Mar 106

31-Mar 97

Apr-22
1-Apr | 158
2-Apr 173
3-Apr
4npr [ 113
SApr [ 411
6Apr [ 134
7-Apr [ 130
s-Apr | 188
9-Apr 251
10-Apr
11-Apr [ 165
12-Apr [ 105
13-Apr | 102
14npr [ 218
15-Apr  Easter
16-Apr
17-Apr
18Apr  Easter
19-Apr [285
20-Apr [ 302
21-Apr [ 255
22-Apr | 476
23-Apr 528
24-Apr
25Apr  ANZAC
26-Apr [527
27-Apr [ 437
28-Apr [ 411
29-Apr [ 567
30-Apr 461

May-22

1-May

2May | 206
3May | 134
4May | 156
SMay [ 274
6May | 243
7-May 292
8May

oMay | 186
10May | 191

1-May | 188
12-May | 190
13:May [ 254
14-May 287

16-May | 185
17-May | 117
18May | 145

19-May [ 158
20-May [ 240
2iMay 182
22May

23-May [227
24-May [ 187
25-May | 241
26-May | 266
27May | 273
28May 342

187
168

Monthly Patronage - Daily Breakdown

Jun-22

un [ 174
2Jun | 202

3jun | 280
4jun

5Jun

6Jun Queen Biday

7Jun [ 245

8jun [ 252

9jun | 140
104un [ 199
1dun 360
12Jun

13Jun [00477
14un [158
154un [232
164un | 196
174un [ 249
8jun 277
194un

20Jun [ 211
21jun [1228
22un [11219
23Jun [ 314
24Jun  Matariki
25Jun

26Jun

274un [1226
28Jun (117233
294un 11202
304un (117216

Jul-22

ul | 220
29u 236
3gul

agul | 217
Sjul | 159
6Jul 189
74ul 168
8ul 234
ojul 265
104ul

1-Jul 287
12ul [ 141 | xBus
13Jul 337
14Jul 394
15-Jul 350
16jul 487
174ul

18-Jul 492
19-Jul 327
20Jul [77405
21-ul 359
22-ul 602
2Ju 515
24Jul

25-Jul 239
26-Jul 183
274ul 170
28Jul 166
20Jul (117233
30qul 234

=

Aug-22
1-Aug | 209
2Aug | 19
3aug | 147
anvg | 192
SAug | 289
6-Aug 280
7-Aug,
sAug | 288
oAug | 161
10Aug | 196
1-Aug [ 215
12-Aug [ 324
13-Aug
14-Aug
15-Aug | 197
t6Aug | 172
17Aug [ 137
18Aug | 176
19Aug [ 273
20-Aug 280
21-Aug
22Aug | 210
23A0g | 251
24-Aug | 194
25A0g | 197
26Aug [ 273
27-Ag 300
28-Aug
29-Aug [ 213
30-Aug | 206

31-Aug 228

Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22

1-Sep 284 1-Oct 173 1-Nov 191
2:5ep 331 2.0ct 2-Nov 237
3Sep 285 30ct | 367 INov | 224
4Sep 40ct | 400 4Nov | 234
SSep [ 207 soct | 265 SNov 207
6Sep | 223 60ct | 342 6Nov

7-Sep | 254 7-0ct [ 452 7-Nov [283
8Sep 290 8-Oct 373 8-Nov 170
9sep | 310 9-0ct 9Nov [ 210
10-Sep 319 10-Oct 453 10-Nov 308
11-5ep 11-0ct | 361 11-Nov 11232
12-Sep 223 12-Oct 385 12-Nov 209
13-Sep 171 13-Oct 417 13-Nov

14sep | 262 14-0ct | 447 14-Nov [ 284
15-Sep 221 15-Oct 404 15-Nov 232
16-Sep 295 16-Oct 16-Nov 284
17-Sep 191 17-Oct 227 17-Nov 302
18-5ep 180ct | 300 18-Nov [11242
19-Sep 281 19-Oct 259 19-Nov 200
20-Sep 187 20-Oct 81 20-Nov

21-Sep 230 21-Oct 97 21-Nov 253
22-Sep 289 22-Oct 22-Nov 211
23-Sep 254 23-Oct 23-Nov 255
24-Sep 314 24-Oct Labor 24-Nov 188
25:Sep 250ct | 239 25-Nov [11279
26-Sep 322 26-Oct 241 26-Nov 217
27-5ep [ 227 27-0ct [ 219 27-Nov

28Sep | 249 28.0ct [ 259 28-Nov [302
29.5ep [ 215 90t 197 29-Nov [11281
30:Sep [ 275 30-0ct 30-Nov [ 230

207
165

Dec-22

232

1-Dec
2Dec
3Dec

10-Dec

12-Dec
13-Dec
14-Dec
15-Dec
16-Dec
17-Dec
18-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec
21-Dec
22-Dec
23Dec
24-Dec
25-Dec
26-Dec
27-Dec
28-Dec
29-Dec
30-Dec
31-Dec

276
149

259
280
292
163
324
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AK Closure
AKl Closure

Te Huia Patronage
Jan-22 to Dec-22

KEY:

Monday to Friday service

Saturday service
No service
To be provided

Waikato & Auckland



Monthly Patronage - Daily Breakdown

Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21 Jul21 Aug21 Sep-21 oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21
Te Huia Patronage
1Jan 1-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 1-May 14un 100 ul 13 1-Aug 1-Sep 1-0ct 1-Nov 1-Dec Jan-21 to Dec-21
2Jan 2-Feb 2-Mar 2-Apr 2May 2Jun 122 24ul % 2Aug 14 25ep 2:0ct 2Nov 2-Dec
3Jan 3-Feb 3-Mar 3-Apr 3May 131 3Jun 128 3ul 395 3Aug 59 35ep 30ct 3Nov 3-Dec
4an 4-Feb 4-Mar 4-Apr 4-May 94 4un 140 ajul 2Aug m 45ep 20ct 4Nov 4Dec
5Jan 5-Feb 5-Mar S-Apr  Easter 5-May 18 5Jun 5Jul 123 5-Aug % 5-Sep 5-0ct 5-Nov 5-Dec
6Jan 6-Feb 6-Mar 6-Apr [1171269 6-May 14 6Jun 6Jul 102 6-Aug % 65ep 60ct 6-Nov 6-Dec
7Jan 7-Feb 7-Mar 7-Apr 124 7-May 158 7Jun Queens B'day 7ul 8 TAug 246 7-Sep 7-0ct 7-Nov 7-Dec
8Jan 8-Feb 8Mar 8-Apr 15 eMay 232 8Jun 129 &jul m 8Aug 85ep 80ct 8Nov 8-Dec
9Jan 9-Feb 9-Mar 9-Apr 102 9-May 9Jun 13 9Jul 120 9-Aug 106 95ep 9-0ct 9-Nov 9-Dec
104an 10-Feb 10-Mar 10-Apr 10-May 124 104un % 10-ul 10-Aug 101 10-Sep 10-Oct 10-Nov. 10-Dec
11an 11-Feb 11-Mar 11-Apr 11-May 143 11Jun 126 11-Jul 11-Aug 18 11-Sep 11-0ct 11-Nov. 11-Dec
12Jan 12-Feb 12-Mar 12-Apr 12 12-May 126 12Jun 12ul 150 12-Aug 127 12:Sep 12-0ct 12-Nov 12-Dec
13Jan 13-Feb 13-Mar 13-Apr 13 13-May 110 13Jun 13Jul 149 13-Aug 126 13-Sep 13-Oct 13-Nov 13-Dec
14Jan 14-Feb 14-Mar 14-Apr 108 14-May 149 14Jun 158 14-Jul 196 14-Aug 14-Sep 14-Oct 14-Nov. 14-Dec
15Jan 15-Feb 15-Mar 15-Apr 130 15-May 15Jun % 15-Jul 178 15-Aug 15-Sep 15-Oct 15-Nov. 15-Dec
16Jan 16-Feb 16-Mar 16-Apr 126 16-May 16Jun 103 16-Jul 122 16-Aug 13 16-Sep 16-0ct 16-Nov. 16-Dec
174an 17-Feb 17-Mar 17-Apr 397 17-May 128 174un 13 17-ul 17-Aug 12 17-Sep 17-Oct 17-Nov. 17-Dec
18Jan 18-Feb 18-Mar 18-Apr 18-May m 18Jun 137 18-Jul 18-Aug 18-Sep 18-Oct 18-Nov. 18-Dec
19Jan 19-Feb 19-Mar 19-Apr 183 19-May 138 19Jun 172 19-ul 151 19-Aug 19-Sep 19-Oct 19-Nov. 19-Dec
204an 20-Feb 20-Mar 20-Apr 148 20-May 245 204un 204ul 14 20-Aug 205ep 20-0ct 20-Nov 20-Dec
214an 21-Feb 21-Mar 21-Apr (1117234 21-May 121 214un 104 214ul 162 21-Aug 21-5ep 21-0ct 21-Nov 21-Dec
224an 22-Feb 22-Mar 22-Apr [1111278 2May 306 224un 135 22:ul 159 22-Aug 22:5ep 22:0ct 22-Nov 22-Dec
234an 23-Feb 23-Mar 23-Apr [269 23-May 234un 105 234ul 190 23-Aug 235ep 230ct 23-Nov 23-Dec
24an 24-Feb 24-Mar 24-Apr 24-May 130 24un 97 24ul 333 24-Aug 24-5ep 240t 24-Nov 24-Dec
25Jan 25-Feb 25-Mar 25-Apr 25-May 13 254un 141 25ul 25-Aug 255ep 25-0ct 25-Nov 25-Dec
26Jan 26-Feb 26-Mar 26-Apr  ANZAC 26-May 82 264un 264ul 104 26-Aug 265ep 26-0ct 26-Nov 26-Dec
274an 27-Feb 27-Mar 27-Apr 11171259 27-May 14 274un 27:4ul 13 27-Aug 27-Sep 27-0ct 27-Nov 27-Dec
28Jan 28-Feb 28-Mar 28-Apr [ 315 28-May 131 284un 122 28Jul 16 28-Aug 28-Sep 28-0ct 28-Nov 28-Dec KEY:
294an 29-Mar 29-Apr [1111267 20-May 294un 114 29ul 115 29-Aug 29-Sep 20-0ct 29-Nov 29-Dec Monday to Friday service
30Jan 30-Mar 30-Apr (1111266 30-May 304un 11 304ul 132 30-Aug 30-Sep 30-0ct 30-Nov 30-Dec Saturday service
31Jan 31-Mar 31-May 102 31-Jul 254 31-Aug 31-0ct 31-Dec No service
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